

Mendelson Consulting Earns Recognition as Bob Scott's VAR Star for 2023

PEMBROKE PINES, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, January 4, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Mendelson Consulting, a leader in <u>consultative</u> financial services, is thrilled to announce its selection as a member of Bob Scott's VAR Stars for 2023. This award recognizes the firm's outstanding achievements and contributions to the <u>mid-market</u> financial <u>software</u> industry.

Bob Scott's VAR Stars is an exclusive group chosen for their exceptional growth, recognition, industry leadership, and innovation. This honor distinguishes itself from others because the selection process emphasizes factors beyond revenue, showcasing a diverse range of firms representing various sizes and software publishers.

"We are honored to be recognized as a Bob Scott's VAR Star for 2023," said Mario Nowogrodzki, CEO of Mendelson Consulting. "It's a great start to 2024.



This acknowledgment reflects our team's commitment to excellence, innovation, and continuous contributions to the advancement of financial software solutions."

Mendelson Consulting has consistently demonstrated its expertise in providing cutting-edge financial consulting services and more. The firm's selection as a VAR Star underscores its dedication to delivering tailored solutions that drive growth and excellence for its clients.

Bob Scott, a respected figure in the mid-market financial software community, has been a source of insightful information for over 30 years. His expertise and dedication to highlighting industry achievements make this recognition especially meaningful.

As a VAR Star, Mendelson Consulting reaffirms its position as a trusted advisor, offering innovative approaches and deep industry knowledge to assist businesses in achieving their objectives. The firm looks forward to continuing its commitment to excellence and making significant contributions to the evolving landscape of financial software solutions.

For more information about Mendelson Consulting and its comprehensive financial consulting services, please visit <u>www.mendelsonconsulting.com</u>

MC PR Mendelson Consulting +1 954-447-0250 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/678917823

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.